Finances de la CRTV, Service des Marche s, 9e me e tage, porte 911 du Centre de Production TV de 
la CRTV Yaounde  a  Mballa II, B.P. 1634 Te l. : 222 21 40 77/222 21 40 88. Poste 4911 ; Fax :   222 
20 43 40, dès publication du pre sent avis, contre versement d’une somme non remboursable de 
francs CFA 65 000 (Soixante-cinq mille) repre sentant les frais d’achat du dossier au 
« compte spécial CAS-ARMP » n° 335 988 ouvert dans toutes les agences de la Banque 
Internationale du Cameroun pour l’Epargne et le Cre dit (BICEC).     

La copie dudit reçu sera de pose e au lieu du retrait du Dossier d’Appel d’Offres.

[...]

The estimated cost of the operation at the end of the preliminary studies is CFA F 25 000 000 
(twenty-five million) all taxes included. 

5. Participation and origin  
Participation in this Invitation to Tender is open to Cameroonian firms with proven expertise 
in providing services of the same nature.  

6. Financing: 
The services expected under this Invitation to Tender shall be funded with CRTV’s 2024 budget

[...]

Affairs, Procurement Service, 9th floor, Room 911 of CRTV’s TV Production Centre, Mballa II, 
Yaounde, P.O. Box 1634; Phone: 222 21 40 77/222 21 40 88. Extension 4911; Fax:   
222 20 43 40, as from publication of this notice, upon payment of a non-refundable sum of 
CFAF 65,000 (sixty-five thousand) as file acquisition fee to the “CAS-ARMP special account” 
No. 335 988 open in all branches of Banque Internationale du Cameroun pour l’Épargne et le 
Crédit (BICEC).     

A copy of the receipt shall be deposited at the venue of withdrawal of the Tender File.